Position

M-Management-Academic

O-Confidential

O-Confidential

O-Confidential

S-Student

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Office of Instruction

Butte-Office of Instruction

Butte-Office of Instruction

Butte-Office of Instruction

Butte-Office of Instruction

Total Wages
$152,581

$73,634

$60,877

$60,115

$512



