	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	M-Management-Academic		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Office of Instruction	\$152,581
2.	O-Confidential		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Office of Instruction	\$73,634
3.	O-Confidential		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Office of Instruction	\$60,877
4.	O-Confidential		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Office of Instruction	\$60,115
5.	S-Student		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Office of Instruction	\$512